

IA 1/25 SC 305/23
NCB VS HENRY TOCHUKU

15.12.2025

Present: Ms. Pooja Bhasker, Ld. SPP for CBN.
Sh. Javed Khan, Ld. counsel for applicant/accused.

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders on **22.12.2025**.

(Atul Ahlawat)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N Delhi
15.12.2025