

IA5/26 SC305/23
CBN VS KONATE DJAKRADJA
25.03.2026

Present: Ms Pooja Bhaskar, Ld SPP for CBN.
Ld. counsel for applicant/accused.

Reply to the bail application filed. Copy supplied to
the Ld. Counsel, who seeks time to advance arguments.

At request, application be listed on **23.04.2026**.

(Jitendra Pratap Singh)
ASJ/Spl. Judge, NDPS/N Delhi
25.03.2026/p